

7
ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.14

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA NO.4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5508 OF 2012

SANJIB KARMAKAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SAMPA KARMAKAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for grant of maintenance and office report)

Date: 03/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rakesh Imamdar, Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.
Mrs. Sarbani Kar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Copy of the Interim Application may be served on learned counsel
for the respondent.

List the matter on Monday, i.e., 10.2.2014.

[Gulshan Kumar Arora]
Court Master

[Suneet Mahajan]
Court Master